
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
2 T: 90 90Bloxham C EE 9435 AA
3 T: 89 89Lacey J EE 89799 AA
3 T: 89 89Russell R EE 118222 AA
5 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 AA
5 T: 88 88Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
5 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 AA
8 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
8 T: 87 87Leonard S EE 90948 AA
8 T: 87 87Smith PA EE 26380 AA
11 T: 86 86Wan WK EE 1010 AA
12 T: 84 84Couzens T EE 106706 AA
13 T: 80 80Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
13 T: 80 80Smith SA EE 67541 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Bladen JL EE 73741 A
2 T: 84 84Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
2 T: 84 84Harris WG EE 89854 A
4 T: 83 83Coups H EE 133248 A
4 T: 83 83Kettle A EE 124912 A
6 T: 82 82Tate MM EE 15088 A
7 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 A
8 T: 80 80Osborn C EE 125129 A
9 T: 79 79Clarke SB EE 100572 A
10 T: 76 76Burnage K EE 114307 A
10 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 A
10 T: 76 76London AR EE 67762 A
10 T: 76 76Parsons MJ EE 115252 A

Yes10 T: 76 76Thompson GM EE 109037 A
Yes10 T: 76 76Whatton C EE 113493 A

16 T: 70 70Battaglia R EE 10494 A
16 T: 70 70Cookson L EE 117253 A
18 T: 69 69Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
19 T: 68 68Elkington J EE 114144 A
19 T: 68 68Fryer MP EE 39268 A
21 T: 65 65Defreitas A EE 89481 A
22 T: 51 51Rozier K EE 133783 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Grimble M EE 111701 B
2 T: 78 78Gibbins A EE 132435 B
3 T: 77 77Ashton EF EE 51183 B

Yes4 T: 74 74Kirton NL EE 115747 B
5 T: 73 73Perkins M EE 98937 B
6 T: 72 72Clare MG EE 109331 B

Yes6 T: 72 72Goodman JA EE 94540 B
6 T: 72 72Hill C EE 117592 B
6 T: 72 72Sharpe N EE 38063 B
10 T: 71 71Corney AK EE 108065 B
10 T: 71 71French K EE 98017 B
12 T: 70 70Harrison A EE 134905 B*
13 T: 69 69Grant N EE 127837 B

Yes13 T: 69 69Mann N EE 66556 B
15 T: 67 67Hardwick S EE 131946 B
15 T: 67 67Harrup S EE 125734 B

Yes15 T: 67 67Owen F EE 123127 B
15 T: 67 67Thornton M EE 112386 B
19 T: 66 66Hillier WJ EE 72353 B

Yes19 T: 66 66King M EE 123554 B
Yes21 T: 64 64Lyon NA EE 52170 B

21 T: 64 64Nutchey R EE 120612 B
21 T: 64 64Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
24 T: 60 60Markham R EE 117277 B

Yes25 T: 49 49Hart D EE 81655 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79Hobbs P EE 99167 C
2 T: 78 78Lewis G EE 122476 C
3 T: 74 74Dean J EE 130071 C

Yes4 T: 73 73Maloney J EE 83751 C
5 T: 69 69Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C

Yes6 T: 68 68Borman C EE 129778 C
7 T: 67 67Hawkins A EE 130326 C
8 T: 64 64Bravery R EE 89888 C

Yes9 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 C
Yes10 T: 61 61Bailey K EE 131993 C

11 T: 60 60Robbins J EE 125233 C
Yes12 T: 59 59Palmer SR EE 71592 C
Yes13 T: 58 58Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

14 T: 57 57Fitzhugh R EE 129054 C
Yes15 T: 55 55Goodman T EE 127522 C
Yes16 T: 54 54Stevenson H EE 130003 C*

17 T: 50 50Harrup P EE 124000 C
Yes18 T: 40 40Goode M K EE 130435 C

19 T: 39 39Ivey CD EE 115199 C
Yes20 T: 37 37Chaplin D EE 129034 C

20 T: 37 37Sanjurgo A EE 132586 C*
22 T: 36 36Brudenell W EE 134807 C*

Yes22 T: 36 36Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 55 55Goodman T EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 54 54Stevenson H EE 130003 JNR

2 T: 36 36Brudenell W EE 134807 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 73 73Maloney J EE 83751 LDY

2 T: 60 60Markham R EE 117277 LDY
2 T: 60 60Robbins J EE 125233 LDY

Yes4 T: 59 59Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
1 T: 89 89Russell R EE 118222 SNR
3 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
3 T: 88 88Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
3 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
6 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
6 T: 87 87Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
6 T: 87 87Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
9 T: 86 86Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
10 T: 85 85Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
11 T: 84 84Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
11 T: 84 84Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
13 T: 83 83Coups H EE 133248 SNR
13 T: 83 83Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
13 T: 83 83Kettle A EE 124912 SNR
16 T: 81 81Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
17 T: 80 80Osborn C EE 125129 SNR
17 T: 80 80Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
17 T: 80 80Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
20 T: 79 79Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
21 T: 78 78Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
21 T: 78 78Lewis G EE 122476 SNR
23 T: 77 77Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
24 T: 76 76Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
24 T: 76 76Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
24 T: 76 76London AR EE 67762 SNR
24 T: 76 76Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR

Yes24 T: 76 76Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
Yes24 T: 76 76Whatton C EE 113493 SNR

30 T: 74 74Dean J EE 130071 SNR
31 T: 73 73Perkins M EE 98937 SNR

Yes32 T: 72 72Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
32 T: 72 72Hill C EE 117592 SNR
34 T: 71 71French K EE 98017 SNR
35 T: 70 70Harrison A EE 134905 SNR
36 T: 69 69Grant N EE 127837 SNR
36 T: 69 69Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
36 T: 69 69Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR

Yes39 T: 68 68Borman C EE 129778 SNR
39 T: 68 68Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
41 T: 67 67Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
41 T: 67 67Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
41 T: 67 67Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
41 T: 67 67Thornton M EE 112386 SNR

Yes45 T: 66 66King M EE 123554 SNR
46 T: 65 65Defreitas A EE 89481 SNR

Yes47 T: 64 64Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR
47 T: 64 64Nutchey R EE 120612 SNR

Yes49 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 SNR
50 T: 57 57Fitzhugh R EE 129054 SNR
51 T: 50 50Harrup P EE 124000 SNR

Yes52 T: 49 49Hart D EE 81655 SNR
Yes53 T: 40 40Goode M K EE 130435 SNR

54 T: 37 37Sanjurgo A EE 132586 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 90 90Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
3 T: 84 84Harris WG EE 89854 VET
4 T: 82 82Tate MM EE 15088 VET
5 T: 79 79Hobbs P EE 99167 VET

Yes6 T: 74 74Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
7 T: 72 72Clare MG EE 109331 VET
7 T: 72 72Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
9 T: 71 71Corney AK EE 108065 VET
10 T: 70 70Battaglia R EE 10494 VET
10 T: 70 70Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes12 T: 69 69Mann N EE 66556 VET
13 T: 68 68Fryer MP EE 39268 VET

Yes14 T: 67 67Owen F EE 123127 VET
15 T: 66 66Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
16 T: 64 64Bravery R EE 89888 VET
16 T: 64 64Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET

Yes18 T: 61 61Bailey K EE 131993 VET
Yes19 T: 59 59Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
Yes20 T: 58 58Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

21 T: 51 51Rozier K EE 133783 VET
22 T: 39 39Ivey CD EE 115199 VET

Yes23 T: 37 37Chaplin D EE 129034 VET
Yes24 T: 36 36Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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